
Change Order Request Workflow
Parkrose School District

May 23, 2012

S
c
h
o
o
l 
B
o
a
rd

G
e
n
e
ra
l C

o
n
tr
a
c
to
r

D
O
W
A
-I
B
I 
G
ro
u
p

H
E
E
R
Y

S
c
h
o
o
l 
D
is
tr
ic
t

S
ta
ff

Start

Review COR

Revise

Review COR

Submit

Review COR

Recommend
Approval

Revise

Include in next 
Change Order

Approve

DRAFT

End

Submit

Reject

COR <
$25k?

No

Review COR

Yes

Reject

Approve

Monthly Review 
of Change 
Orders

Approve

Reject

Recommend Approval

steveand
Typewritten Text

steveand
Typewritten Text
Board Approved 7/9/12 for the amount up to $25,000

steveand
Typewritten Text

steveand
Typewritten Text

steveand
Typewritten Text

steveand
Typewritten Text

steveand
Typewritten Text

steveand
Typewritten Text

steveand
Typewritten Text

steveand
Typewritten Text




